SPECIAL NOTICE

 Due to a water main break in the area of the Fairgrounds Square Mall, some areas of the Township are experiencing low water pressure. 
Muhlenberg Township Authority is working to restore full service as soon as possible.  Be assured the Authority is doing everything possible
 to make that happen.  We will post updates on our website at www.muhlenberg.org to keep everyone up to date.
   
Update
   
We are in the final stages of installing a new control valve.  Once this is installed, water will be flowing back to our storage tanks and boost pressure to you homes.
   
11/28/22 - As of this time, Muhlenberg Township Authority is issuing a Boil Water Advisory.  The following link will give instructions on what you should do.
Samples will be taken for the next two (2) days.  At that point we will post another notice to let you know when the Boil Water is lifted.
BOIL WATER NOTICE
 
FINAL UPDATE
Please be informed that the Boil Water Advisory has been lifted as of 12:00pm on Wednesday November 30, 2022. Click link below for Official Notice.
Problem Corrected Notice
   
   
Home Page